SB 5520-1 (LC 9520) 4/28/23 (DFY/ps)

Requested by JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5520

- In line 10 of the printed bill, delete "\$7,465,722" and insert "\$7,573,828".
- In line 12, delete "\$4,468,313" and insert "\$4,537,166".
- 3 In line 13, delete "\$903,651" and insert "\$1,209,977".

4